299
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
B-AUS M-AUS BM-AUS / BH-AUS
Push type
BMZ CMZ UX-33A
600V 250V
20A 8A 20A 10A

SWITCH
Mounting hole size
HOW TO ORDER
Select from the following product coding.
PRODUCT CODING
BM-AUS10-10 (1A1B)
Basic type
B-AUS
BM-AUS
BMZ
S-AUS
Switch
B type
BM type
BMZ type
S type
CMZ CMZ type
[B, BH, BM, BMZ, CMZ, S type]
No. of units ∗
∗ 2 contacts in 1 unit
Contact arrangement
M-AUS6-3A3B
Basic type
M-AUS
Switch
M type
[M type]
No. of units ∗
∗ 1 contact in 1 unit
Contact arrangement
UX-33A 3A2B1DB Moisture resistance
[UX-33A type]
Tropical version
Custom product
Basic type
Contact arrangement
5A1B
4A2B
3A3B
2A4B
1A5B
 5A  1DB
4A1B1DB
3A2B1DB
2A3B1DB
1A4B1DB
BH-AUS BH type
B-AUS
OUTER DIMENSIONS
L (mm)
4No. of units
83
3
70
5
96
6
109
7
122
8
135
9
148
10
161
●Tropical versions are custom-made products.
A,B contact ··· Standard contact
DB contact ··· Delayed contact
∗ The standard 1DB contact (terminal Nos. 25 and 26) is designed to accommodate a magnet
inside. If a magnet is to be incorporated in the 1A contact, specify so.
∗ Terminal No. 26 and 12 are wired on the positive side as standard.
5 max.